DOC # Last Name

098737
218519
201227
279462
282676
282622
009904
229011
248576
137923
223463
258347
278990

Hunter Lowell
McDonald William
Denny Lois
Gibson Michael
Fulkerson Maegan
Rushing David
Houchins Barton

Jones-Adams Sabrina

Blevins Terry
Kemper Jose
Goerner Dennis
Lulinski Robert
Crum Bridgette

Thomas
James

Antwone

Releases - April 12, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Rockcastle County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Warren County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Wayne County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Clark County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Capital Offense
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



