DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
098737 Hunter	Lowell	Thomas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Capital Offense
218519 McDonald	William	James	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
201227 Denny	Lois	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279462 Gibson	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
282676 Fulkerson	Maegan	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282622 Rushing	David	Joshph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
009904 Houchins	Barton	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229011 Jones-Adams	Sabrina	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248576 Blevins	Terry		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
137923 Kemper	Jose	Antwone	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223463 Goerner	Dennis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258347 Lulinski	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278990 Crum	Bridgette		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)